

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 623

Sponsor: SENATOR YAW

Printer's No. 1229

1 Amend Bill, page 14, lines 10 through 13, by striking out all
2 of lines 10 through 12 and "(12)" in line 13 and inserting

3 (11)

4 Amend Bill, page 14, line 18, by striking out "(13)" and
5 inserting

6 (12)

7 Amend Bill, page 14, line 21, by striking out "(14)" and
8 inserting

9 (13)

10 Amend Bill, page 14, line 24, by striking out "(15)" and
11 inserting

12 (14)

13 Amend Bill, page 14, line 30, by striking out "(16)" and
14 inserting

15 (15)

16 Amend Bill, page 15, line 5, by striking out "(17)" and
17 inserting

18 (16)

19 Amend Bill, page 15, line 10, by striking out "(18)" and
20 inserting

21 (17)

22 Amend Bill, page 15, line 14, by striking out "(19)" and
23 inserting

24 (18)

1 Amend Bill, page 15, line 18, by striking out "professional"
2 and inserting
3 provider

4 Amend Bill, page 15, line 19, by striking out "(20)" and
5 inserting
6 (19)

7 Amend Bill, page 18, by inserting between lines 1 and 2
8 (a) Stable medical conditions.--A POLST is not recommended
9 for individuals with stable, even if chronic, medical conditions
10 and years of life expectancy.
11 (b) Construction.--

12 Amend Bill, page 30, line 13, by striking out "professional"
13 and inserting
14 provider

15 Amend Bill, page 30, line 16, by striking out "professional"
16 and inserting
17 provider

18 Amend Bill, page 31, line 9, by striking out "professional"
19 and inserting
20 provider